
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2023 - 2024 
 

• Autumn term 2023 
o Opens: Wednesday 6th September 2023 
o Half term: Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 2023 (inclusive) 
o Closes on: Friday 15 December 2023 (children in school) 

INSET:  Monday 4th September 2023 
INSET:  Tuesday 5th September 2023   
 

• Spring term 2024 
o Opens: Wednesday 3 January 2024 
o Half term: Monday 19 February to Friday 23 February 2024 (inclusive) 
o Closes on: Thursday 28 March 2024 (children in school) 
o Bank holidays: Friday 29 March and Monday 1 April 2024 

INSET:  Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

• Summer term 2024 
o Opens: Monday 15 April 2024 
o Bank Holidays: Monday 6 May and Monday 27 May 2024 
o Half term: Tuesday 28 May to Friday 31 May 2024 (inclusive) 
o Closes on: Tuesday 23 July 2024 (children in school) 

INSET:  Monday 3rd June 2024 
INSET:  Wednesday 24th July 2024 
 
PLEASE NOTE – School will be closed to pupils on INSET days. 
 


